
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

निर्माण एवं अिरुक्षण सर्हू  

CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 
 

शनुिपत्र-II / CORRIGENDUM-II 

निनि/Dt. 18.10.2021 

 

कार्य का नाम: एनआरएससी, शादनगर में ‘बी’ टाइप क्वाटर ों (सीआईएसएफ) के लिए र्ात्री लिफ्ट 

की लिज़ाइन, सोंलिरचन, आपूलतय, परीक्षण एिों कमीशलनोंग I 

 

Name of Work: Design, Fabrication, Supply, Erection, Testing and commissioning of 

Passenger Lift for 'B' Type of CISF quarters at NRSC, Shadnagar. 

 

सोंदर्य/Ref: NIT No. NRSC/CMG/NIT/ET/22/2459-L/2021-22, Dt. 13.09.2021 

 

उपर्ुाक्त एिआईटी र्ें निम्न संशोधि अनधसूनिि किए जमिे ह:ै 

The following amendment to the above NIT is hereby notified. 
 

निनवदम दस्िमवेज डमउिलोड िरिे िी अवनध  

Tender document download 
31.10.2021 िि बढ़मई गई 

Extended up to 31.10.2021 

बोली स्पष्टीिरण अवनध 

Bid clarifications 

01.11.2021 िि बढ़मई गई 

Extended to 01.11.2021 

निनवदम अपलोड िरिे िी अंनिर् निनिव सर्र्  

Last date and time for uploading of tenders 

05.11.2021 िि बढ़मई गई 

Extended up to 05.11.2021 

निनवदम खोलिे िी निर्ि निनि व सर्र्  

Due date and time of opening of tenders. 
08.11.2021 िि बढ़मई गई 

Extended up to 08.11.2021 

 
सभी अन्र्शिें एवं निबंधि अपररवर्िाि ह।ै 
All other terms & conditions of NIT remain unaltered. 
 
                                                                                                                -Sd- 

Group Head CMG 
NRSC 

सेवमर्ें To: 
सभीनिनवदमिमर All Tenderers 

Government of India 
Department of Space 
National Remote Sensing Centre 
Balanagar, Hyderabad – 500 037, 
Telangana, India 
Telephone: +040-23884173 / 74 
Fax: +040-23884179 

भरिसरिमर 
अंिररक्षनवभमग 

रमष्ट्रीर्सुदरूसंवेदििें द्र 
हदैरमबमद – 500 037, िेलंगमिमभरि 

टेलीफोि : +040-23884173 / 74 
फैक्स : +040-23884179 


